
OFFICIAL CONTRACTOR LIST 

EXHIBITION CONTACTS & PREFERRED VENDORS 
SPIE has selected the following companies to provide exhibitors with services. SPIE has negotiated special rates and 
you may save money by eliminating extra fees from outside companies. Look for the official seal of approval when 
vendors approach you offering to provide a service. 

AUDIO VISUAL & COMPUTER SERVICES 
Projection 
+1 301 459 9011; exhibits@projection.com

CATERING 
Team San Jose/Event Services Department 
+ 1 408 792 4534; Fax +1 408 277 3535

CUSTOMS BROKER 
TWI Group  
+1 702 691 9000; usa@twigroup.com

ELECTRICAL SERVICE (Exclusive) 
Freeman  
+1 888 508 5054; solutions@freeman.com

FREIGHT CARRIERS 
-Freeman Exhibit Transportation
+1 800 995 3579; Exhibit.Transportation@freeman.com
-ICAT Expo
+1 888 933 4228 or +1 443 459 8071;
expo@icatlogistics.com
- TWI Group
+1 702 691 9000; usa@twigroup.com

HOUSING / HOTEL 
San Jose Housing Bureau 
+1 408 792 4192

INSURANCE 
Rainprotection Event Insurance 
+1 800 528 7975; sales@rainprotection.net

LEAD RETRIEVAL (Exclusive) 
SPIE Lead Retrieval 
+1 360 676 3290, exhibitions@spie.org

SECURITY 
IPS Security Inc. 
+1 877 203 4619; contact@ipsprotection.com

SERVICE CONTRACTOR 
Freeman 
+1 888 508 5054; solutions@freeman.com

EXHIBITION MANAGEMENT TEAM 
Michele Bennett, CEM, micheleb@spie.org 

For sales inquiries contact: 
SPIE Sales spiesales@spie.org 

https://spie.org/conferences-and- 
exhibitions/advanced-lithography-and- 
patterning/exhibition 

Questions? Contact SPIE at exhibitions@spie.org, Tel: +1 360 676 3290; Fax: +1 360 647 1445 
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